2015 Licensed Solid Waste Haulers

Company Name DBA
A. DILEMME CONTRACTING INC
ACA WASTE SERVICES, INC.
AFFORDABLE TRASH REMOVAL,
AGA SERVICE GROUP

ALL ISLAND EXCAVATING CORP.
ALL ISLAND RECYCLING & RUBBI
ALL UNITED MADRID

ALPHA CARTING & CONTRACTIN
AM WASTE SERVICES
AMERICAN ENVIRONMENTAL A
ARMAR CARTING CORP.
ARROW SCRAP CORP

ASBESTOS TRANSPORTATION C  ATC
ASCOT INDUSTRIES, INC.

ASTRO MASONRY AND SUPPLY
AVF DEVELOPMENT CORP

B & L CONTAINER RENTALS & CL
BALDWIN RUBBISH REMOVAL
BASIN HAULAGE

BFL CONSTRUCTION INC.

BIANCULLI SANITATION, INC

Wednesday, April 01, 2015

Street

46 SATTERIE AVE

40 EADS ST

180 BLYDENBURGH RD

95 LANE ST

27 MONTCLAIR AVE

870S.2ND ST

570 BROADWAY

70 PRINCESS AVE

50 EADS ST

188 LONG ISLAND AVE

12 PECONIC AVE

83 KEAN ST

PO BOX 59

PO BOX 1959

879 LONG ISLAND AVE

50 2ND AVE

PO BOX 633

19 GLENVIEW AVE

P O BOX 790058

55 E. MARINE AVE

207 BROOK AVE

Hamlet, State, Zip

VALLEY STREAM, NY 11580
W. BABYLON, NY 11704
ISLANDIA, NY 11749
LINDENHURST, NY 11757
ST.JAMES, NY 11780
RONKONKOMA, NY 11779
AMITYVILLE, NY

BAY SHORE, NY 11706

W. BABYLON, NY 11704
WYANDANCH, NY 11798
MEDFORD, NY 11763
WEST BABYLON, NY 1704
YAPHANK, NY 11980

W. BABYLON, NY 11704

DEER PARK, 11729

GARDEN CITY PARK, NY 1104

MORICHES, NY 11955
NORTHPORT, NY 11768
MIDDLE VILLAGE,NY 11379
LINDENHURST, NY 11757

DEER PARK, NY 11729

Phone

516-825-6087

631-391-9300

631-831-8800

631-860-3659

631-544-0700

631-467-6900

631-467-4197

631-569-4209

631-391-2121

631-586-2000

631-289-2734

631-491-3061

631-924-5050

631-419-1804

631-242-2567

516-292-4000

631-878-9273

631-261-7195

718-366-6513

516-315-9069

631-968-4822

License #
045
046
088
104
087
053
114
052
051
050
049
080
121
048
047
108
049
120
043
129

042
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Company Name DBA Street Hamlet, State, Zip Phone License #

BLACK HAWK, INC 194 A MILLER PL HICKSVILLE, NY 11801 516-938-2898 040
BLRG 1-800-GOT JUNK 74 A GRAND AVE MASSAPEQUA, NY 11758 516-798-1588 041
BURNS CORP. 767 LONG ISLAND AVE MEDFORD, NY 11763 631-665-5600 111
C & S NURSERY, INC. 457 BROOK AVE DEER PARK, NY 11729 631-243-0099 037
CERTIFIED CARTING, INC. 46 SKIPPER DR WEST ISLIP, MNY 11795 631-224-1383 039
COLUCCI CARTING 50 MILLER PLACE YAPHANK MIDDLE ISLAND, NY 11753  631-509-0427 038
CONLON & SON 175 PULASKI RD KINGS PARK, NY 11754 631-269-2944 034
CPR BUSINESS VENTURES INC. 55 RALPH AVE COPIAGUE, NY 11726 631-842-2488 036
CRB SERVICES INC JUNK AWAY 39 PARK AVE OYSTER BAY, NY 11771 516-779-8998 035
D BEST INDUSTRIES CORP 77 HEMPSTEAD GARDENS D WEST HEMPSTEAD, NY 1155 516-358-0965 079
D DANIELS CONTRACTING LTD 32 GATES AVE INWOOD, NY 11096 516-239-2067 127
DANIEL F ALLEN CO 114 SYLVESTER ST WESTBURY, NY 11590 516-333-5711 033
DEER PARK RECYCLING, INC 51 KINKLE ST WESTBURY, NY 11590 516-333-6145 032
DEMATTEO SALVAGE CO INC. 90 GLEAM ST W. BABYLON, NY 11704 631-643-7940 030
DEPENDABLE ROLL OFF SERVICE 125S. 16TH ST. LINDENHURST, NY 11757 631-957-2212 107
DGB LANDSCAPING, INC. 14 LAWRENCE HILL RD HUNTINGTON, NY 11743 631-805-0756 031
EAGLE SANITATION, INC. PO BOX 298 WOODBURY, NY 11797 631-491-1305 029
ECOLOGY SANITATION CORP. PO BOX 1076 EAST NORTHPORT, NY 11731 631-580-3339 028
EMIL NORSIC & SON, INC 1625 COUNTY RD 39 SOUHAMPTON, NY 11968 631-283-0604 027
EMPIRE WASTE 1753 E. JERICHO TPKE HUNTINGTON, NY 11743 631-499-3431 026
FERRANDINO & SON 71 CAROLYN BLVD FARMINGDALE, NY 11735 516-903-2000 086
FIVE STAR SEPTIC, INC. 12 S. 18TH ST WYANDANCH, NY 11798 631-664-6595 130
FRANCO BROS CARTING CORP 114 RAILROAD ST HUNTINGTON ST., NY 11746 631-673-2252 044
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Company Name DBA Street Hamlet, State, Zip Phone License #
GREEN BAY SANITATION CORP 253-19 NORTHERN BLVD. LITTLE NECK, HY 11362 718-428-1939 085
HARBOR CARTING CORP PO BOX 381 COMMACK, NY 11725 631-499-3431 025
| & A OUTDOOR SERVICES Z-BEST RUBBISH REMOVAL 103 KEAN ST W BABYLON, NY 11704 631-694-2790 084
J P EXPRESS DEMOLITION & EXC 159 OCEAN AVE MASSAPEQUA, NY 11758 516-282-6040 115
JAMAICA ASH & RUBBISH REMO 172 SCHOOL ST WESTBURY, NY 11590 516-333-2211 077
JBD CONTRACTING J & R EARTHWORKS 401 E SHORE RD LINDENHURST, NY 11757 631-225-4760 126
JET SANITATION 228 BLYDENBURGH RD ISLANDIA, NY 11749 631-234-7100 112
JND CONTRACTING CORP B & D DUMPSTERS CHANG 444 ST. JAMES ST. HOLBROOK, NY 631-471-6601 131
JODY ENTERPRISES, INC. 2657 ARTHUR LA BELLMORE, NY 11710 631-447-0510 125
K & S SANITATION, INC. 178 MORRIS AVE HOLTSVILLE, NY 11742 631-758-0114 078
K SKEE MAINTENANCE SKEE CONTAINERS 66 HORSEBLOCK RD CENTEREACH, NY 11720 631-467-0814 076
KCD ENTERPRISES, INC. 503 9TH AVE EAST NORTHPORT, NY 11731 631-300-5067 083
LAMAY & SON, INC. 160 W 10TH ST HUNTINGTON STATION, NY  631-423-2740 060
LANDSOURCE CONTAINER SERV 8A LEAHY AVE BRENTWOOD, NY 11717 631-960-6640 118
LITTLE J'S TRUCKING PO BOX 409 ISLIP TERRACE, NY 11752 631-277-1340 061
MACEDONIA CARTING CORP PAYLESS CARTING 275 N WYOMING AVE MASSAPEQUA, NY 11758 516-351-7934 090
MAGGIO SANITATION SVC, INC. 88 OLD DOCK RD YAPHANK, NY 11980 631-696-6300 069
MB CARTING, INC. 137 HAVEN AVE PORT WASHINGTON, NY 110 516-944-2727 070
METS ROLLOFF SERVICE OF RIVE 311 WINDING RD OLD BETHPAGE, NY 11804  516-293-5683 068
MID ISLAND SALVAGE 1007 LONG ISLAND AVE DEER PARK, NY 11729 631-667-5040 067
MILLENNIUM CONTAINER SERVI PO BOX 7444 WANTAGH, NY 11793 516-826-5544 105
NATIONAL WASTE SERVICES 1863 HARRISON AVE BAY SHORE, NY 11706 631-242-0300 066
NETWORK WASTE SERVICES, CO 912 WILSON ST BOHEMIA, NY 11716 631-580-0200 065
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Company Name

OLSENS CREATIVE LANDSCAPIN
P. DEROSA, INC.

PANZNER ENVIRONMENTAL CO
PCI CONTRACTING, INC

PETER D'ANCONA
PROGRESSIVE WASTE SOLUTIO
R & C RUBBISH REMOVAL, INC.
R B HUNT,INC.

RISING SONS MAINTENANCE, IN
S VERGATA CORP

SAMPOGNA CONTRACTING COR
SCHERILLO & SONS CONSTRUCT
SHERWOOD LANDSCAPING
STEVEN DUBNER LANDSCAPING
SUFFOLK INDUSTRIAL RECOVER
SUPERIOR WASTE SERVICE OF N
TED MC CARTHY DESIGNERS &
TOTAL COLLECTION SERVICES, |
TRUCKIN CONSTRUCTION CORP
TWO BROTHERS SCRAP METAL
U NEED A ROLLOFF

UNIQUE SANITATION

UNITED LJC CORP

Wednesday, April 01, 2015

DBA

D'ANCONA CONTRACTING

F A SHERIDAN

PRESTIGE CUSTOM BUILDE

MAIN ST. NURSERY

PK METALS

JOHANSEN EXCAVATING

Street

1811 BELLMORE AVE

772 DEER PARK AVE

55 SAXON AVE

561 DONALD LA

6 MUNSELL RD

1198 PROSPECT AVE

135 SHOREHAM RD

120 W PULASKI RD

880 SOUTH 2ND ST

627 CEDAR SWAMP RD

101 HOPPER ST

7 PUMPKIN ST

475 W. MAIN ST

140 HALF HOLLOW RD

3542 ROUTE 112

442 TATE ST

PO BOX 162

7 DOANE AVE

1 MAPLE ST

12 SARAH DR

35 DALE ST

35 DALE ST

9 UNION AVE

Hamlet, State, Zip
BELLMORE, NY 11710
DIX HILLS, NY 11746
BAY SHORE, NY 11706
WOODMERE, NY 11598
MEDFORD, NY 11763

WESTBURY, NY 11590

MASSAPEQUA, NY 11758
HUNTINGTON, NY 11743

RONKONKOMA, NY 11779

GLEN HEAD, NY 11514

WESTBURY, NY 115910

EAST NORTHPORT, NY 11731

HUNTINGTON, NY 11743

DIX HILLS, NY 117546
CORAM, NY 11727
HOLBROOK, NY 11741

CENTERPORT, NY 11721

PORT JEFFERSON ST, NY 117

GLEN HEAD, NY 11545

FARMINGDALE, NY 11735

W. BABYLON, NY 11704

W. BABYLON, NY 11704

RONKONKOMA, NY 11779

Phone

516-409-0940

631-254-0700

631-581-4151

516-791-1498

631-774-0581

516-351-0500

516-541-1557

631-470-4107

631-467-2838

516-676-9540

516-997-0670

631-858-1580

631-351-0184

631-777-1800

631-732-6403

631-580-5800

631-368-4136

631-267-6915

516-674-3943

631-694-8188

631-249-1639

631-249-1639

631-467-4181

License #
082
064
103
089
063
110
062
102
132
092
094
117
091
093
095
099
098
097
096
124
123
122

100
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Company Name DBA

UNIVERSAL RECYCLING, LLC

USA RECYCLING FACILITY SERVI  LETERI WASTE MANAGEM
V MAX CONTAINER SERVICE

VINNY'S GENERAL CONTRACTIN VGC CARTING

WESTBURY PAPER STOCK CORP

WHITE POST WHOLESALE GRO

WINTERS BROS HAULING

WINTERS RESIDENTIAL WASTE S

ZAMPINI CONSTRUCTION CORP

Wednesday, April 01, 2015

Street

4 ONEIL AVE

499 LAWRENCE RD

PO BOX 706

191 HEWLETT AVE

PO BOX 833

400 W PULASKI RD

1590 LAKELAND AVE

1590 LAKELAND AVE

2 LORING RD

Hamlet, State, Zip
BAYSHORE, NY 11706
KINGS PARK, NY 11754
N BELLMORE, NY 11710
MERRICK, NY 11566
WESTBURY, NY 11590
HUNTINGTON, NY 11743
BOHEMIA, NY 11716
BOHEMIA, NY 11716

LEVITTOWN, NY 11756

Phone

631-968-4800

631-368-5533

516-771-2686

516-867-1335

516-333-5415

631-271-4141

631-244-7272

631-244-7272

516-579-7352

License #
109
054
081
128
058
101
056
057

055
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